
Returning
Target Registered KPI

Admit
Target Registered KPI

Grand Total
Target Registered KPI

120%896745 63%110176 109%1,006921
Enrollment

Target Registered KPI

Continuing

Dual Enrollment

Other 400%
125%
119%

8.0
50.0
838.0

2.0
40.0
703.0

Target Registered KPI

Freshmen

Dual Enrollment

Transfer

Readmit

Other 64%
40%
105%
89%
62%

18
25
23
16
28

28
63
22
18
45

Group Detail Target Registered KPI

Continuing

Dual Enrollment

Freshmen

Transfer

Readmit

Other 87%
40%
105%
62%
114%
119%

26.0
25.0
23.0
28.0
66.0
838.0

30.0
63.0
22.0
45.0
58.0
703.0

0% 100%

Schedule Status
(Paid/Held/Unpaid)

Returning Prior Terms

202002

Admit 202005

1,518 (55.73%)

642 (46.96%)669 (48.94%)

840 (30.84%)

343 (56.88%)150 (24.88%)110 (18.24%)

Locked
Unlocked
Applied
Accepted
Registered

Student Group
Population Status

Housing Occupancy Housing Summary by
Student Group
Applications for new residents
only.  Fall residents do not
require application.

NSO Attendance

Enrollment and
Credit Hours
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662628
Class Fill
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NSO Registration

Returning Admit Grand Total

874
(98% )

102
(93% )

976
(97% )

Returning

Paid Held Unpaid
Admit

Paid Held Unpaid
Continuing
Freshmen
Dual Enrollment
Transfer
Readmit
Other

1

1

20

8

29

837

3
1
4

18
25
22
9
28

Unpaid

Held

Paid

Abc
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